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    Open House/Meet Teacher/Safe Environment     Faith Formation classes – Sun, 9am / Wed, 4:15pm 
    Faith Formation classes – Sun, 9am / Wed, 4:15pm     Oct. 15-21    No Faith Formation Classes 

 
 

Faith Formation classes – Sun, 9am / Wed, 4:15pm   Faith Formation classes – Sun, 9am / Wed, 4:15pm   Jan 1–2 New Year No Faith Formation Classes     Faith Formation classes – Sun, 9am / Wed, 4:15pm 
Nov. 19-25 Thanksgiving – No Faith Formation Classes   Dec. 17–Jan. 3 Christmas-No Faith Formation Classes   Faith Formation classes – Sun, 9am / Wed, 4:15pm     Feb.18-24    No Faith Formation Classes 

 

 

Faith Formation classes – Sun, 9am / Wed, 4:15pm   Easter Break     Faith Formation classes – Sun, 9am / Wed, 4:15pm  Vacation Bible School 
 Spring Break & Easter Break   Faith Formation classes – Sun, 9am / Wed, 4:15pm    Sacrament of Reconciliation – 8:30am  

   Reconciliation Parent/Student Retreat – 9:00am  Confirmation/Communion Rehearsal                           
  Mass Date & Time to be determined by Diocese  

   Confirmation/First Eucharist Parent/Student Retreat   
 

       Dates to Note – Mark Your Calendar             

    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Sun., Sept. 17 Bagel Sunday – 7am/9am/11am Masses  Service Hours 

Fri., Oct. 13 Rosary in the Park “Miracle Under the Sun” – 12pm Event 

Sun., Oct. 15 Donut Sunday – 7am/9am/11am Masses Service Hours 

Sat.,   Oct. 21 Giving Tree Ornaments – 9am-12pm Parish Office Service Hours 

Sat.,   Oct. 28 St. & Sweets Trunk or Treat – 5:30pm                 Event 

Wed., Nov. 1 All Saints Day Procession – 6pm Mass Event 

Sat., Nov. 4 Make Giving Tree Ornaments – 9am - Parish Office Service Hours 

Sat/Sun., Nov. 4/5 St. Joseph Missal Sales – After ALL Masses Service Hours 

Sat/Sun., Nov. 11/12  St. Joseph Missal Sales – After ALL Masses Service Hours 

Sun., Nov. 12  Bagel Sunday -7am/9am/11am Masses      Service Hours 

Sat/Sun., Nov. 18/19  St. Joseph Missal Sales – After ALL Masses Service Hours 

Sat., Nov. 18  St. Rose Philippine Duchesne Feast Day   
        Mass & Product Collection @ 4pm Service/Event 

Sat., Dec. 2  Visit with Santa – Time TBD Event 

Sun/Wed, Dec 10/13 Baby Shower for Mama Mary during classes Service 

Sun., Dec. 24  Christmas Eve “Pageant” – 4pm Mass Event 

Sun., Jan. 7  Bagel Sunday - 7am/9am/11am Masses Service Hours 

Sun., Feb. 4  Donut Sunday -7am/9am/11am Masses      Service Hours 

Sat., Feb. 24 Make Easter Baskets for SVDP – 9am-12pm Parish Office      Service Hours 

Sun., April 7 Bagel Sunday - 7am/9am/11am Masses Service Hours 

Sun., May 5 May Crowning – 11am Mass – RSVP Needed         Event 

SACRAMENT OF RECONCILIATION INFORMATION 
 

RETREAT INFORMATION 
Required STUDENT & PARENT Retreat - NO MAKE-UP AVAILABLE 

 

Saturday, April 20th @ 9:00am  
 St. Rose Church & Learning Cottages 

 

SACRAMENT OF FIRST RECONCILIATION  
Saturday, April 4th @ 8:30am  

St. Rose Church 
 
SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION/FIRST EUCHARIST 

INFORMATION 
 

RETREAT INFORMATION 
Required STUDENT & PARENT Retreat – NO MAKE-UP AVAILABLE 

 

Saturday, April 27th @ 9:00am  
 St. Rose Church & Learning Cottages 

 
CONFIRMATION/FIRST EUCHARIST REHEARSAL & MASS 
Dates to be announced upon notification from the Diocese  

Rehearsal will be the day before the mass!! 
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